
Page 1 to 7

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000079-2019 

Contract

Sed at gravida urna

BIP Solutions

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2019/S 000-000079
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-002f7f-integration  
Published 24 January 2019, 9:46pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

BIP Solutions

300 Wibblechester Road, Wybble

Wibblechester

W18 81E

Email

example@bipsolutions.com

Telephone

+44 1412707652

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000079-2019
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000079-2019
mailto:example@bipsolutions.com


Page 2 to 7

UKM82 - Glasgow City

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://flickr.com/northern-exposure

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Regional or local authority

I.5) Main activity

General public services

http://flickr.com/northern-exposure


Page 3 to 7

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Sed at gravida urna

II.1.2) Main CPV code

38280000 - Gravimeters

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

Sed at gravida urna. Integer id condimentum eros. Proin vel laoreet massa, eu vestibulum
mauris. Nunc efficitur ullamcorper nulla. Donec in pretium turpis. Proin interdum turpis dui,
nec pulvinar magna accumsan a. Sed lobortis accumsan metus vitae rhoncus. Vivamus
nisl lorem, pretium et imperdiet nec, ultricies vel mauris. In nec massa dolor. Donec
venenatis, ante vitae hendrerit imperdiet, lorem odio iaculis mauris, ac lacinia ipsum velit
in velit. Fusce mollis ullamcorper turpis sed faucibus. In vitae tortor massa. Sed sodales
sollicitudin ultrices.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £123,000

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKM82 - Glasgow City

Main site or place of performance

Glasgow City



Page 4 to 7

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Pellentesque vitae nunc cursus, pharetra sem et, euismod magna. Nunc eget hendrerit
purus, sed ultricies velit. Ut mattis est et dolor hendrerit laoreet. Etiam ut orci velit.
Suspendisse ut magna vitae lorem sagittis viverra quis convallis risus. Suspendisse velit
lectus, dapibus at imperdiet facilisis, scelerisque vel velit. Maecenas varius risus nec eros
volutpat, a cursus nisi pretium.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Criterion 1 / Weighting: 10

Quality criterion - Name: Criterion 2 / Weighting: 10

Cost criterion - Name: Criterion 1 / Weighting: 10

Cost criterion - Name: Criterion 2 / Weighting: 10

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

II.2.14) Additional information

Curabitur tempor, neque id ornare porttitor, purus dolor congue ex, eu scelerisque risus
tellus a ex. Nam tristique enim ut lectus pharetra sollicitudin. Vestibulum mollis nibh sit
amet condimentum efficitur.



Page 5 to 7

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Restricted procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

16 January 2019

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 3 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Ut venenatis feugiat sodales

Maecenas

Email

wibble@wibble.com

Telephone

+44 1413328247

Country

mailto:wibble@wibble.com


Page 6 to 7

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKM82 - Glasgow City

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £123,000

V.2.5) Information about subcontracting

The contract is likely to be subcontracted

Value or proportion likely to be subcontracted to third parties

Value excluding VAT: £100,000

Proportion: 78 %

Short description of the part of the contract to be subcontracted

Aliquam condimentum dignissim porttitor. Praesent eu ultrices felis, vel efficitur lorem.
Vivamus dignissim, urna eget aliquet volutpat, diam est dignissim urna, vitae dictum
metus sem et eros. Nulla facilisi. Sed tincidunt nunc in mauris malesuada, quis dapibus
velit mollis. Donec augue nunc, posuere quis molestie eu, pellentesque sed dui. Quisque
ornare porta velit ut volutpat. Aenean non lobortis eros. Morbi urna velit, laoreet et
tincidunt id, feugiat eu ipsum. Vivamus eget massa quis eros elementum pretium. Aliquam
eu lacinia diam, sed condimentum dolor. Suspendisse potenti.



Page 7 to 7

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.3) Additional information

 GO Reference: GO-2019121-PRO-11533329

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Aenean eget velit malesuada

maximus enim at

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds
	II.2.14) Additional information


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)
	V.2.5) Information about subcontracting


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-07-23T14:36:10+0100
	TCPDF




